Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology
Faculty Feedback Form

1. Curriculum is based on the needs of the stakeholders.

Strongly agree 40
Agree 64
Disagree 3
Neither Agreenor Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 1

Authorities are approachable and
accessible

Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree
Disagree




2. The course/Syllabus has a good balance between theory and application.

Strongly agree 33
Agree 69
Disagree 1
Neither Agreenor Disagree 5
Strongly Disagree 0

The course/Syllabus has a good balance
between theory and application.

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree
Disagree




3. Course objectives and its outcomes are well defined and clear to the faculty members.

Strongly agree 74
Agree 33
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0

Course objectives and its
outcomes are well defined and
clear to the faculty members

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




4. The books/journals etc. prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree 70
Agree 35
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0

The books/journals etc.
prescribed/listed as reference
materials are relevant,updated and
cover the entire syllabus

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




5. The courses /syllabus of the subjects taught increased my interest,knowledge and perspective in the
subject area.

Strongly agree 76
Agree 32
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

The courses /syllabus of the
subjects taught increased my
interest,knowledge and perspective
in the subject area

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




6. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the

syllabus.
Strongly agree 80
Agree 26
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 0

Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor  Strongly Disagree
Disagree




|7. Need of review of the syllabus.

Strongly agree 22
Agree 63
Disagree 5
Neither Agreenor Disagree 18
Strongly Disagree 0

Need of review of the syllabus

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree

Disagree




8. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as
group discussions, seminar presentations and learners' participation.

Strongly agree 86
Agree 20
Disagree 1
Neither Agreenor D 1
Strongly Disagree 0

The college has given me full freedom
to adopt new techniques/ strategies of
teaching

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree
Disagree




|9. Freedom to adopt innovative & new techniques of teaching.

Strongly agree 81
Agree 27
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

Freedom to adopt innovative & new
techniques of teaching

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




|10. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research.

Strongly agree 80
Agree 28
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

The environment in the college is
conductive to teaching and
research

Strongly agree Agree Disagree

Neither Strongly
Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




11. Laboratory requirements including equipment's, chemicals and specimens are regularly
provided.

11|Strongly agree 79
Agree 29
Disagree

Neither Agreenor Disagree
Strongly Disagree

[ =1=]

Laboratory requirements including
equipment's, chemicals and specimens
are regularly provided

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree
Disagree




12. The administration is teacher friendly.

12|Strongly agree 73
Agree 34
Disagree 1
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

The administration is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree

Disagree




13. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their
skills and qualifications:

13|Strongly agree 87
Agree 21
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

The college provides adequate
opportunities and support to faculty
members

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree
Disagree




|14. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory.

14|Strongly agree 66
Agree 40
Disagree 1
Neither Agreenor Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0

ICT facilities in the college are adequate and
satisfactory

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Strongly Disagree

Disagree




15.Rest rooms, toilets,laboratory,playground,classroom are clean and well maintained.

Strongly agree 59
Agree 45
Disagree 1
Neither Agreenor Disagree

Strongly Disagree 0

Rest rooms,
toilets,laboratory,playground,classroom
are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor Disagréeongly Disagree




16. Appropriate redressal of Grievances.

Strongly agree 66
Agree 42
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagr 0
Strongly Disagree 0

Appropriate redressal of Grievances

Strongly agree Disagree Neither Agreenor  Strongly Disagree

Disagree




17 Authorities are approachable and accessible

Strongly agree 82
Agree 26
Disagree 0
Neither Agreenor Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0

Authorities are approachable and
accessible

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




CSE Department

College Feedback Analysis 2016-2020

Industrial

Do you want to

. Research Do you feel give any
visits/tours rojects (minor lacement cell is Library and suggestions for
organised by the proJ . Medical facilities | Hostel and Mess | Poce! Y Sports facility Cultural events 99 -
and major - L . keeping enough book bank - . o the technical
college for . provided by the [facilities provided . . provided in the organized in .
. projects) that you and update facilities available societies and
student's . college by the college? . college. college . .
industrial have done in the records of the in college their respective
college. students SIG's running in
exposure. the college
Excellent 26 60 41 81 83 71 24 55 36
Good 44 61 56 44 49 50 28 58 50
Satisfied 48 13 22 9 2 12 69 21 34
Unsatisfied 16 0 15 0 0 1 13 0 14
90
80
70
60
50
m Excellent
%0 m Good
30 m Satisfied

20

10

Medical facilities

Industrial visits/tours
organised by the college
for student's industrial projects) that you have

exposure.

Research projects
(minor and major

done in the college.

Hostel and Mess

Do you feel placement

provided by the college facilities provided by the cell is keeping enough

college?

and update records of
the students

Library and book bank  Sports facility provided
facilities available in

college

in the college.

Cultural events
organized in college

M Unsatisfied

Do you want to give any
suggestions for the
technical societies and
their respective SIG's
running in the college.




CSE 2nd Shift College Feedback Analysis Batch : 2016-2020

Industrial

visits/tours

oganised by Do you feel Do you want to give any

the college for Hostel and mess|placement cell is Library and book- suggestions for the

student’s Research projects (minor Medical facilities |facilities keeping enough bank facilities Sports facility |Cultural events [technical societies and

industrial and major projects) that you |provided by the |provided by the |and update records |available in the provided in organized in their respective SIG’s

exposure have done in the college college? college? of the students? college. the college. [the college? running in the college
Excellent 9 20 8 10 26 25 8 11 12
Good 20 29 24 25 29 27 18 29 29
Satisfied 22 16 14 25 8 9 17 18 17
Unsatisfied 15 1 20 6 3 5 23 8 8

35

M Excellent

B Good

m Satisfied

B Unsatisfied

Industrial Research projects Medical facilities Hostel and mess Do you feel  Library and book- Sports facility ~ Cultural events Do you want to
visits/tours  (minor and major provided by the facilities provided placement cell is  bank facilities  provided in the organized in the give any
oganised by the projects) that you college? by the college? keeping enough available in the college. college? suggestions for
college for have done in the and update college. the technical
student’s college records of the societies and
industrial students? their respective
exposure SIG’s running in

the college




IT Department

College Feedback Analysis Batch 2016-2020

Do you
el Research Do you feel ‘;V:;t 1 Eye
visits/tours [UCIEEE Hostel and Bl suggestions
— (minor and Medical TGS cell is Library and Sports Cultural er e
B gthe major facilities tiliics keeping book-bank fa?:ilit events il

Y projects) provided by 5 enough and | facilities e organized S
college for that you the provided by update et iR provided in T societies
student’s the the college. and their
o — ihnallrc]aedone college? college? :ﬁgords of the college. college? respective
exposure. SIG’s

college. students? riRmnaln
the college.
Excellent 30 37 22 23 41 30 24 27 29
Good 22 23 21 25 20 29 13 26 29
Satisfied 9 3 16 15 2 4 16 8 3
Unsatisfied 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 2 2
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
: I
. i o ] i
Industrial Research Medical Hosteland Do you feel Library and Sports facility —Cultural Do you want
visits/tours projects facilities mess placement book-bank provided in events to give any
organised by (minorand provided by facilities cellis facilities  the college. organized in suggestions
the college major the college? provided by  keeping available in the college? for the
for student’s projects) that the college? enoughand the college. technical
industrial you have update societies and
exposure. done in the records of their
college. the students? respective
SIG’s running
in the
college.
M Excellent ™M Good M Satisfied Unsatisfied




IT 2nd Shift College Feedback Analysis Batch:2016-2020

Industrial Research Do g);/i(:/i:\glr?;t o
V|s_|ts/tours projects(minor Me_d .'c.al Hostel and mess Do )(ou feel_ placement Library and book bank Sports Facilities Cultutal events suggestions for the
organized by the and Facilities L . cell is keeping enough s A . N ; .
. . Facilities provided Facilities provided by the | provided by the | organized in the technical socities
college for major)that | provided by the and update records of the . -
\ by the college? college college college? and their respective
student's you have done college? students? \ S
. . . SIG's running in the
industrial exposure]| in the college
college
Excellent 8 20 6 10 54 16 7 8 13
Good 6 16 12 12 0 18 8 18 15
Satisfied 6 14 6 15 0 17 17 12 12
Unsatisfied 32 0 27 16 0 3 21 16 8
College Feedback
60
50
40
30
20
M Excellent
1
0 H Good
0 Satisfied
Industrial Research Medical Hostel and Do you feel Library and Sports Facilities Cultutal events Do you want to o
visits/tours  projects(minor  Facilities ~ mess Facilities placement cell book bank  provided by  organized in give any ® Unsatisfied
organized by and major)that provided by  provided by is keeping Facilities the college the college? suggestions for
the college for you have done the college? the college? enoughand provided by the technical
student's in the college update records the college socities and
industrial of the their
exposure students? respective

SIG's running in
the college




ECE Department College Feedback Analysis Batch 2016-2020

Industrial | Research | Medical Hostel Do you Library Sports Cultural Do you
visits/tours | projects facilities and mess | feel and book- | facility events want to
organised | (minor provided | facilities placement | bank provided organized | give any
by the and by the provided cell is facilities in the in the suggestions
college for | major college? by the keeping available | college. college? for the
student’s projects) college? enough in the technical
industrial | thatyou and college. societies
exposure. | have done update and their
in the records of respective
college. the SIG’s
students? running in
the college.
Excellent 14 7 12 11 14 24 12 17 23
Good 14 17 18 19 20 13 15 13 12
Satisfied 7 3 4 7 4 1 5 4 2
Unsatisfied 3 0 4 1 0 0 6 2 1
30
25
20
15
10
5 I I I
: n 1D i BN HRNY HRn. N
Industrial Research Medical  Hostel and Do you feel Library and Sports Cultural Do you want
visits/tours  projects facilities mess placement book-bank facility events to give any
organised by (minor and provided by facilities cell is facilities  provided in organized in suggestions
the college major  the college? provided by keeping availablein the college. the college?  for the
for student’s projects) the college? enough and the college. technical
industrial that you update societies and
exposure. have done in records of their
the college. the respective
students? SIG’s
running in
the college.
M Excellent M Good M Satisfied Unsatisfied



ECE Department College Feedback Analysis Batch 2016-2020

Industrial |Research [Medical |Hostel Do you feel|Library |Sports [Cultural [Do you
visits/ projects [facilities [and mess |placement [and book-[facility |events want to
tours (minor provided [facilities |cell is bank provided |organized |give any
organised |and major|by the provided |keeping facilities |in the in the suggestions
by the projects) [college? [by the enough available |college. [college? [for the
college for |that you college? |and update(in the technical
student’s |have done records of |college. societies
industrial |in the the and their
exposure. |college. students? respective
SIG’s
running in
the college.
Excellent 11 5 10 8 18 13 15 15 11
Good 14 17 15 15 10 15 11 13 14
Satisfied 5 6 5 8 3 3 4 3 7
Unsatisfied 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 0
Chart Title

20
18
16
1
1
1

o N B

o N B O

Industrial
visits/ tours
organised
by the
college for
student’s
industrial
exposure.

Research
projects

(minor and provided by facilities
the college? provided by keeping

major
projects)
that you
have done
in the
college.

Medical
facilities

M Excellent

Hostel and Do you feel Library and
placement book-bank

mess

cell is

facilities

the college? enough and the college.

H Good

update
records of
the
students?

Satisfied M Unsatisfied

Sports
facility

Cultural
events

provided in organized in
available in the college. the college? suggestions

Do you

want to give

any

for the

technical
societies
and their
respective

SIG’s

running in
the college.




EEE Department College Feedback Analysis 2016-2020

Industrial Research projects Medical Hostel and | Do you feel |Library and book{  Sports Cultural | Do you want
visits/tours (minor and major facilities mess placement bank facilities facility events to give any
organised by the| projects) that you |provided by the| facilities cell is available in the | provided in | organized | suggestions
college for have done in the college provided by keeping college. the college in the for the
student’s college. the college. | enough and college. technical
industrial update societies and
exposure. records of their
the students respective
SIG’s
running in
the college.
Excellent 14 19 12 10 & 23 8 11 8
Good 18 19 12 11 5 17 8 15 10
Satisfied 8 5 15 17 8 5 9 10 8
Unsatisfied 4 1 5 2 8 2 19 8 18

35

30

25

M Excellent

H Good

1 Satisfied

M Unsatisfied

Industrial Research projects Medical facilities  Hostel and mess Do you feel Library and book- Sports facility Cultural events Do you want to give
visits/tours (minor and major  provided by the facilities provided placement cell is bank facilities provided in the organized in the any suggestions for
organised by the projects) that you college by the college. keeping enough available in the college college. the technical
college for have done in the and update records college. societies and their
student’s industrial college. of the students respective SIG’s
exposure. running in the

college.




Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology

Alumni Feedback (Batch 2016-20)

The knowledge acquired
during the engineering
program at MSIT
has helped you in
advancing in your career ?

50

0 S S J —
Strongly Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree

You are able to apply the
technical knowledge and
skills to fulfill the
requirements specified by
your job.

Strongly Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree

80
60
40
20

0

The Course/Syllabus has a
good balance between
theory and application.

Strongly Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree

There is a need to update
the syllabus as per the
Industry requirements

Strongly Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree




The faculty adopted a fair and
justified strategy for marking in
various courses

Strongly Agree Disagree  Neither  Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree

| would like to guide current
students of MSIT

Yes, | want No, | don't
to have time

| was given freedom to adopt
my innovative and new ideas

Strongly Agree Disagree Neither Strongly
agree Agreenor Disagree
Disagree

My Overall experience at
MSIT was




